Department

High School

John Muir

Bret Harte

Fremont

Mark Twain

District

All K-6

Corcoran

Kings Lake Learning Center
Centralized Services
Preschool
Continuation
Cafeteria

Conversion

Employees

75
55
47
45
36
30
23

183
10

Total Wages

$3,648,491
$2,644,159
$1,968,693
$1,796,788
$1,455,372
$1,403,327
$753,533
$685,301
$372,911
$212,611
$142,470
$61,867
$58,845
$10,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$989,102
$690,026
$547,146
$531,216
$389,371
$385,544
$316,608
$142,037
$92,218
$48,785
$49,431
$17,454
$18,690
$0



