Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School	75	\$3,648,491	\$989,102
John Muir	55	\$2,644,159	\$690,026
Bret Harte	47	\$1,968,693	\$547,146
Fremont	45	\$1,796,788	\$531,216
Mark Twain	36	\$1,455,372	\$389,371
District	30	\$1,403,327	\$385,544
All K-6	23	\$753,533	\$316,608
Corcoran	183	\$685,301	\$142,037
Kings Lake Learning Center	10	\$372,911	\$92,218
Centralized Services	8	\$212,611	\$48,785
Preschool	6	\$142,470	\$49,431
Continuation	1	\$61,867	\$17,454
Cafeteria	2	\$58,845	\$18,690
Conversion	3	\$10,524	\$0